Zkratky:

CZ0
CZ01
CZ02
CZ03
CZ04
CZ05
CZ06
Cz0o7
CZ08
Cz010
Cz020
CZ031
CZ032
CZ041
Cz042
CZ051
CZ052
CZ053
CZ063
CZ064
CZ071
Cz072
Cz080
CZ0100
CZ0201
CZ0202
CZ0203
CZ0204
CZ0205
CZ0206
CZ0207
CZ0208
CZ0209
CZ020A
CZ020B
Cz020C
CZ0311
CZ0312
CZ0313
CZ0314
CZ0315
CZ0316
CZ0317
CZ0321
CZ0322
CZ0323
CZ0324
CZ0325
CZ0326
CZ0327

CR
Praha
STC oblast
JIZ oblast
SEZ oblast
SEV oblast
JIV oblast
STM oblast
MSL oblast
Hl.m.Praha
STC kraj
JIC kraj
PLZ kraj
KVA kraj
UST kraj
LIB kraj
KHR kraj
PAR kraj
VYS kraj
JIM kraj
OLM kraj
ZLN kraj
MSL kraj
AB
BN
BE
KD
KO
KH
ME
MB
NB
PY
Pz
PB
RA
CB
CK
JH
PI
PT
ST
TA
DO
KT
PM
PJ
PS
RO
TC

Ceska republika
Praha

Stredni Cechy
Jihozapad
Severozapad
Severovychod
Jihovychod
Stfedni Morava
Moravskoslezsko

Hlavni mésto Praha

Stfedocesky
JihoCesky
Plzensky
Karlovarsky
Ustecky
Liberecky
Kralovéhradecky
Pardubicky
Vysocina
Jihomoravsky
Olomoucky
Zlinsky
Moravskoslezsky
Praha

Benesov
Beroun

Kladno

Kolin

Kutna Hora
Mélnik

Mlada Boleslav
Nymburk
Praha-vychod
Praha-zapad
Pfibram
Rakovnik

Ceské Budé&jovice
Cesky Krumlov
Jindfich{iv Hradec
Pisek
Prachatice
Strakonice
Tabor
Domazlice
Klatovy
Plzef-mésto
Plzen-jih
Plzen-sever
Rokycany
Tachov

Abbreviations:

CZ0411
Cz0412
CZ0413
Czo421
CZ0422
CZ0423
CZ0424
CZ0425
CZ0426
Cz0427
CZ0511
CZ0512
CZ0513
CZ0514
CZ0521
CZ0522
CZ0523
CZ0524
CZ0525
CZ0531
CZ0532
CZ0533
CZ0534
CZ0631
CZ0632
CZ0633
CZ0634
CZ0635
CZ0641
CZ0642
CZ0643
CZ0644
CZ0645
CZ0646
CZ0647
Cz0711
Cz0712
Cz0713
Cz0714
Cz0715
Cczo721
Cz0722
Cz0723
Cz0724
CZ0801
CZ0802
CZ0803
CZ0804
CZ0805
CZ0806

CH
KV
SO
DC
cv
LT
LN
MO
TP
uL
cL
N
LI
SM
HK
Jc
NA
RK
TU
CR
PU
%
uo
HB
Ji
PE
TR
ZR
BK
BM
BI
BV
HO
VY
ZN
JE
oc
PV
PR
su
KM
UH
VS
ZL
BR
FM
K
NJ
OP
ov

Cheb

Karlovy Vary
Sokolov

Dé&cin
Chomutov
Litomérfice
Louny

Most

Teplice

Usti nad Labem
Ceska Lipa
Jablonec nad Nisou
Liberec

Semily

Hradec Kralové
Jiéin

Nachod
Rychnov nad Knéznou
Trutnov
Chrudim
Pardubice
Svitavy

Usti nad Orlici
Havli¢kav Brod
Jihlava
Pelhfimov
Trebi¢

Zd'ar nad Sazavou
Blansko
Brno-mésto
Brno-venkov
Breclav
Hodonin
VySkov

Znojmo
Jesenik
Olomouc
Prostéjov
Prerov
Sumperk
Kroméfiz
Uherské Hradisté
Vsetin

Zlin

Bruntal
Frydek-Mistek
Karvina

Novy Ji¢in
Opava
Ostrava-mésto



